Position

Counselor

Counselor

Computer & Network Support
Specialist

Counselor

Counselor

Student Services Assistant
Student Services Assistant
Accountant

Counselor, Adjunct

Office Aide

Counselor, Adjunct
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Student Tutor I

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Counselor, Adjunct Los Angeles Community

College District

Instructor, Adjunct Los Angeles Community

College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Program Assistant Los Angeles Community

College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

Total Wages

$132,624

$105,007

$98,840

$93,729

$81,244

$57,601

$57,581

$54,967

$52,358

$49,141

$42,385

$11,188

$11,021

$10,918

$10,358

$10,046

$9,114

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,454

$31,036

$18,399

$30,104

$29,116

$28,770

$28,768

$20,597

$0

$21,055

$1,744

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$330



Student Tutor Il

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Student Tutor Il

Program Assistant

Student Tutor I

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Accountant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

$8,918

$7,736

$7,435

$6,099

$5,306

$4,920

$4,339

$4,306

$3,813

$1,973

$1,424

$928

$224

$101

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$4



