Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$132,624	\$33,454
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$105,007	\$31,036
Computer & Network Support Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$98,840	\$18,399
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$93,729	\$30,104
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$81,244	\$29,116
Student Services Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$57,601	\$28,770
Student Services Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$57,581	\$28,768
Accountant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$54,967	\$20,597
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$52,358	\$0
Office Aide	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$49,141	\$21,055
Counselor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$42,385	\$1,744
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$11,188	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$11,021	\$0
Program Assistant	Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$10,918	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$10,358	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$10,046	\$0
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$9,114	\$330

Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$8,918	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$7,736	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$7,435	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$6,099	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$5,306	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$4,920	\$0
Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$4,339	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$4,306	\$0
Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$3,813	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$1,973	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$1,424	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$928	\$0
Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$224	\$0
Accountant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$101	\$4